
Royal City Hespeler 12 4 87 42

Greystone Waterloo 3 13 59 94

Royal City Waterloo 5 11 67 81

2023 IU REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS
Club Sets Won Games Won

Royal City 95 679

Greystone 79 611

Waterloo 67 511

Hespeler 64 563

Cambridge 11 181

Club Sets Won Games Won

Waterloo 12 72

Greystone 12 72

Royal City 11 70

Hespeler 8 55

Cambridge 7 65

Cutten 2 33 Avg

 HOME AWAY HOME SETS AWAY SETS HOME GAMES AWAY GAMES

Greystone Hespeler 13 3 85 47

Royal City Cambridge 16 0 96 16

Cutten (Men) Waterloo (Men) 0 6 10 36

 Inter-urban Schedule 2023 (Division 2 rules)

Week # 1 Tuesday May 16

Week #2  Tuesday May 23

2023 MEN'S IU STANDINGS

Congrats to the Waterloo Tennis Club for winning the 2023 season!

Tuesday Aug 1               Play off Semi-Finals  1-4, 2-3

Tuesday Aug 8               Play off  Finals



Waterloo Greystone 5 11 59 74

Hespeler Royal City 3 13 56 86

Cambridge (Men) Cutten (Men) 4 2 34 29

Cambridge Hespeler 1 15 37 95

Royal City Waterloo 15 1 96 46

Cutten (Men) Greystone (Men) 0 6 9 36

Waterloo Cambridge 15 1 95 32

Greystone Royal City 6 10 66 81

Hespeler (Men) Cutten (Men) 6 0 36 11

Cambridge Greystone Rainout

Hespeler Waterloo Rainout

Cutten (Men) Royal City (Men) 1 5 19 33

Hespeler Greystone 9 7 72 67

Cambridge Royal City 0 16 14 96

Waterloo (Men) Cutten (Men) 6 0 36 8

Royal City Hespeler 5 11 58 86

Greystone Waterloo 5 11 61 85

Cutten (Men) Cambridge (Men) 3 3 30 31

Hespeler Cambridge 15 1 94 26

Waterloo Royal City 5 11 61 88

Greystone (Men) Cutten (Men) 6 0 36 9

Cambridge Waterloo

Royal City Greystone 9 7 78 70

Cutten (Men) Hespeler (Men) 4 2 32 19

Greystone Cambridge 14 2 92 41

Waterloo Hespeler 13 3 85 49

Royal City (Men) Cutten (Men) 6 0 37 15

Week #5 Tuesday June 13

Week #6 Tuesday June 20

Week #7 Tuesday June 27

Week #8 Tuesday July 4

Week # 3 Tuesday May 30

Week #4 Tuesday June 6

Week #9 Tuesday July 11

Week #10 Tuesday July 18



Cambridge Greystone 0 16 15 96

Hespeler Waterloo 5 11 64 80

Week #12 Wednesday July. 27 (Rained out again so score split)

Cambridge Waterloo 6 6

Week #11 Tuesday July. 26 (Rainout)


